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SITE NAME SITE LOCATION
STATE PROJECT 
MANAGER SITE STATUS

ATK Bacchus West Valley City

ATK Promontory Box Elder County

Bridgestone / Firestone Salt Lake City 

Chevron Refinery Salt Lake City 

Former US Steel - Geneva Vineyard

Reilly Tar Utah County 

Village Cleaners Murray 

Dale Urban               
(801) 536-0239 
durban@utah.gov

Jeff Vandel
(801) 536-0257 
jvandel@utah.gov

Heather Mickelson 
(801) 536-4277
hmickelson@utah.gov

Hao Zhu
(801) 536-0249
hzhu@utah.gov

Jasin Olsen
(801) 536-0215
jbolsen@utah.gov

Rolf Johnsson            
(801) 536-0242
rjohnsson@utah.gov

Brad Lauchnor           
(801) 536-0254
blauchnor@utah.gov

Active Corrective Action 
w/ Permit

Active Corrective Action 
w/ Permit

Active Corrective Action

Active Corrective Action 
w/ Permit

Active Corrective Action 
w/ Permit

Active Corrective Action 
w/ Permit          

Active Corrective Action
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